NIK-C93180YC-EX
NX0S-9.3.2
NXA-PAC-650W-PE
MNXA-FAN-30CFM-F
N93-LAN1K9
N3K-C3064-ACC-KIT
N2K-C2248TP-E
CAB-250V-10A-CN

Cisco Nexus OS5

Nexus 9300 Layer 3 Base License

Power Cord
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Nexus 9000 650W AC PS, Port-side Exhaust
MNexus Single Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow

Nexus Fixed Accessory Kit with 4-post rack mount kit
Cisco Nexus 2248TP-E Fabric Extender

SFP-10G-SR Cisco 10G SFP Transceiver

QSFP-40G-5R Cisco 40G SFP Transceiver

QSFP-H4DG-AQCL1OM Cisco 40Base-QSFP Direct Attach Active Optical Cable, 10m

ISR4431/K9 4GE, 3NIM, BGB Flash, 4GB DRAM, VoIP

PWR-4430-AC Default AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR4430

PWR-4430-AC/2 Secondary AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR4430

FL-44-PERF-K9 Increases the performance from base performance of 500 Mbps to 1 Gbps
GLC-T 1000BASE-T SFP for Copper Networks

GLC-LH-SMD 1000BASE-L¥/LH SFP for both Multi-mode and Single-mode Fibers
GLC-SX-MMD 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP for both Multi-mode Fibers

FortiGate-200F Hardware plus 1 Year 24x7 FortiGate and FortiGuard Enterprise Protection
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(N9K-C93180YC-EX (48 x 1/10/25-Gbps fiber ports and 6 x 40/100-Gbps QSFP28 ports
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